ALUMINIUM ALLOY TRICYCLE
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Our DERBAL Tricycle with Box-Good quality, now become lots of high class resorts first
choice for their housekeeping & FB & some other place in the resorts.
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TRICYCLE INFORMATION

Name: Aluminium alloy tricycle
Brand: DABEN

Model NO.: Fourth generation
Material: Aluminum alloy frame

1.Safe and smooth, light and flexible, can carry goods in the back box,
2.Tyres are more wider, suitable for the beach environment

Size: 185cm* 75cm*115¢cm Body Color
Load capacity: <100KG Beige White Black Brown All parts are using rust proof material(Aluminum alloy or SS304), completely

change rusting easily for the 2nd tricycle

https://resortssupplies.com



NEW

CONFIGURATION
UPGRADE

Handlebar Grip Tyre Lamp Basket Logo printing
Model: TC4-01 Model: TC4-16 Model: TC4-15 Model: TC4-10 Model: DABEN
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Handlebar
Model: TC4-09
Material: Aluminium Alloy

Shifter
Model: TC4-02

Chainwheel & cranks

Model: TC4-23
Material: Aluminium Alloy

Basket

Bigger size, more solid
Model: TC4-10
Material: SS304

Handlebar Grip
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Front brake
Model: TC4-13



ERGONOMIC DESIGN
COMFORTABLE RIDING

&

Seat post Chain cover with painting

Seat Model: TC4-34 Model: TC4-22

; - Frame & frame parts : _
) . Material: Aluminium alloy . o Material: Iron & Paint
Bigger size,more comfortable Material: Aluminium alloy

Model: TC4-35
Material: Rubber
Color: black
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GOOD PERFORMANCE OF
BRAKING SYSTEM

Tyre

Bigger size, suitable for the seaside ride
Model: TC4-16

Material: Rubber

Size:19.5mm(width)

\N

Rear Band Brake

Model: TC4-26
Material: Iron

Rear Mudguard Stay

Spoke Model_: TC4-29
Material: SS304
Model: TC4-19

Material: SS304
SS304, Rust proof, anti-corrosion
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FIBERGLASS BOX

Fiberglass box

Size: 54cm*56cm*50cm

Material: fiberglass

Model: TC3-27

Weight: 9KG

Color: white/blue/black/green/red/
orange/customized

50cm

Handle & Hasp Chain Hinge
Material: SS304 Material: SS304 Material: SS304
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LOGO PRINTING

Fiberglass box logo printing
Printing: Customize and follow your resorts design
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PART LIST(6th generation)

TC4-36

TC4-35

TC4-34

TC4-33

TC4-32

TC4-31

TC4-30

TC4-29

TC4-26

TC4-27

TC4-28

TC4-01

TC4-24

TC4-25

TC4-03

TC4-02

TC4-22

TC4-23

TC4-04

TC4-05

TC4-06

TC4-07

TC4-21

TC4-08
TC4-09

TC4-10

TC4-11

TC4-12
TC4-13

TC4-14
TC4-15
TC4-16

TC4-17

TC4-18

TC4-19

TC4-20
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NO. DESCRIPTION
TC4-01 Handlebar Grip

TC4-02 Shifter

TC4-03 Shifter cable

TC4-04 Bell

TC4-05 Brake Cable(Front)
TC4-06 Brake Cable(Rear)
TC4-07 Brake Lever(Left)
TC4-08 Brake Lever(Right)
TC4-09 Handlebar

TC4-10 Basket

TC4-11 Basket Bracket

TC4-12 Front Mudguard
TC4-13 Front brake

TC4-14 Front brake pad
TC4-15 Lamp

TC4-16 Tyre

TC4-17 Tube

TC4-18 Front Mudguard Stay
TC4-19 Spoke

TC4-20 Rim

TC4-21 Front fork

TCA4-22 Chain cover with painting
TC4-23 Chainwheel & cranks
TC4-24 Pedal

TC4-25 Chain

TC4-26 Rear Band Brake
TC4-27 Six speed free wheel
TC4-28 Rear Axle (The whole set)
TC4-29 Rear Mudguard Stay
TC4-30 Hubs

TC4-31 Rear Mudguard/Fender
TC4-32 Reflector

TC4-33 Seat post clamp
TC4-34 Seat post

TC4-35 Seat

TC4-36 Fiberglass box
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Wechat ID:JASON-DERBAL ADD: Jinxin Building, Gouwei Section, Lingting Road, Inquiry@resortssupplies.com

Whatsapp: +86 15918341679 Chenghua Street,Chenghai District, Shantou City,GD,CN
Tell:+86 0754 8721 2004

www.resortssupplies.com
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